OISC GOLF
METRIX

Lauantain vippailut - Siekkila
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1 | Tapio Virnes 2/ 3/3/4/3|3|/2|2,2|3|3 |44 ,3|2 3 |3|3|3|3| 7 +2 | 65
2 JussiKuronen (4|26 4(3|(3(2/2/3/6 3|32 ,3|4|2|3|3/ 6 3, 4|+8 | 71
3 TeijaHarkénen| 3 |3 |4 |4 |4 |3|2(3/5/3|4 |45 4,4 |3|4 3,43 |3 |+12| 75

Lauantain vippailut - Siekkild * 17.07.2024 11:06 (1)
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Hole-by-hole statistics
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Lauantain vippailut - Siekkild * 17.07.2024 11:06 (2)

10

4

12

7

19| 8
1|3
1
1

21

23|33| 4 |33(3.7/37(33/33|27|33| 3 |43| 3 (47703

7.3
11
30
16
2
3
1

17%

48%

25%
3%
5%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/326395
https://discgolfmetrix.com/326402

